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VERSE™ 3" LED
REMODEL FIXED AND WALL WASH DOWNLIGHTS

FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING

The VERSE 3" LED Remodel Fixed and Wall Wash Downlights offer a cost-
effective alternative for residential, multifamily, and hospitality applications 
without sacrificing aesthetics or quality. VERSE is IC-rated and provides a 
minimal profile without the need for a large housing. The LED subassembly 
and driver ship integrated with the housing which eliminates a second 
wiring step after the ceiling is installed.   

• 951 lumens

• 2700K and 3000K; 90+ CRI

• Easy installation 

• Light source is integrated as part of the housing

• One housing for round and square trim options

• 3.8" tall housing fits into shallow plenums

• Collar notches assist in the alignment of multiple housings

• IC-rated, airtight, wet-rated

• Patent pending

UPDATED 12/19/22

SPECIFICATIONS

REMODEL  FIXED REMODEL WALL WASH

2700K 3000K 2700K 3000K

DELIVERED LUMENS 903 951 713 750

WATTS 9W

EFFICACY 100 106 73 77

CRI 90+

COLOR CONSISTENCY 3-step

VOLTAGE 120V

DIMMING1 Reverse phase, Forward phase, and TRIAC dimming down to 2% to 4% with several dimmers

POWER SUPPLY Constant current driver with +.9 power factor and +80% efficiency

OPTICS Diffused lens provides 70° beam spread Asymmetric Wall Wash

CEILING APPEARANCE Flanged up to 3/4" ceiling thickness

CEILING APERTURE 4" ceiling cutout | 2" aperture

HOUSING IC Airtight; suitable up to R60 spray foam insulation

CONSTRUCTION
Housing: Galvanized Steel 
Trims: Die-Cast Aluminum

FINISH White (field paintable)

GENERAL LISTINGS ETL listed. Wet-rated.

CALIFORNIA TITLE 24
Registered CEC Appliance Database.  

Can be used to comply with CEC 2019 Title 24 Part 6 (JA8-2016, JA8-2019).

L70 50,000 hours min

WARRANTY2 5 years

Ordering grids available on page 2. 
1See visualcomfort.com for dimmer compatibility. 
2Visit visualcomfort.com for specific warranty limitations and details.

FIXED

WALL WASH
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VERSE™ 3" LED
REMODEL FIXED AND WALL WASH DOWNLIGHTS

FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING

3.8"
97 mm

3.8"
97 mm

ORDERING INFORMATION

HOUSING 

ITEM  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

V3RR27 
V3RR30 

VERSE 3" REMODEL HOUSING  |  2700K 
VERSE 3" REMODEL HOUSING  |  3000K 

Trims are required and must be ordered separately.

All housings are IC-rated, airtight and wet-rated. 

All modules are 120V.

TRIM 

ITEM  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

V3RDWH 
V3RWWH 
V3SDWH 
V3SWWH 

VERSE 3"  |  ROUND  |  FIXED  
VERSE 3"  |  ROUND  |  WALL WASH  

VERSE 3"  |  SQUARE  |  FIXED  
VERSE 3"  |  SQUARE  |  WALL WASH   

All trims are flanged white.

TRIMS

HOUSING

IC AIRTIGHT 

SQUARE FLANGED

ROUND FLANGED

SQUARE FLANGED

ROUND FLANGED

WALL WASHFIXED

3.6"
91 mm

2.2"
56 mm

4.8"
122 mm

2.1"
54 mm

4.8"
122 mm

2.5"
64 mm

2.1"
53 mm

4.8"
122 mm

4.8"
122 mm

1.8"
46 mm

1.6"
41 mm
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VERSE™ 3" LED
REMODEL FIXED AND WALL WASH DOWNLIGHTS

FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING

Description:  3" LED Downlight 
 3000K 

Model: Verse 9W Fixed 

Input Power (Watts): 8.85

Input Power Factor: 0.99

Absolute Luminous  
Flux (Lumens): 936

Lumen Efficacy  
(Lumens per Watt): 105.7

ANGLE 0° 45° 90°

0° 509 509 509

5° 505 507 507

10° 501 503 501

15° 492 491 487

20° 475 470 465

25° 449 441 433

30° 413 402 394

35° 367 355 346

40° 312 300 291

45° 255 242 233

50° 190 177 168

55° 126 117 111

60° 79 72 69

65° 46 42 41

70° 25 22 22

75° 12 10 10

80° 5 4 4

85° 2 2 2

90° 0 0 0

PHOTOMETRICS

176fc

46.8fc

20.4fc

11.3fc

7.39fc

1.7'

3.3'

5'

0
9.4'

15.6'

8.3'

6.7'

0

87

173

260

347

433

520

90˚

80˚

70˚

60˚

50˚

40˚30˚20˚10˚0˚

0˚ 0˚45˚

90˚45˚ 
90˚ 

Description:  3" LED Downlight 
 3000K 

Model: Verse 9W Wall Wash 

Input Power (Watts): 8.83

Input Power Factor: 0.99

Absolute Luminous  
Flux (Lumens): 660

Lumen Efficacy  
(Lumens per Watt): 74.8

ANGLE 0° 45° 90°

0° 222 222 222

5° 201 204 220

10° 184 189 213

15° 178 179 205

20° 178 172 192

25° 178 171 178

30° 174 169 163

35° 166 162 148

40° 153 151 133

45° 135 135 119

50° 115 118 104

55° 91 97 89

60° 69 76 71

65° 47 54 53

70° 27 33 35

75° 13 15 20

80° 6 5 9

85° 3 2 1

90° 0 0 0

0

58

117

175

233

292

350

90˚

80˚

70˚

60˚

50˚

40˚30˚20˚10˚0˚

0˚ 0˚45˚

90˚45˚ 
90˚ 

76.6fc

20.3fc

8.86fc

4.93fc

3.22fc

1.7'

3.3'

5'

0
10.1'

16.8'

8.3'

6.7'
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VERSE™ 3" LED
REMODEL FIXED AND WALL WASH DOWNLIGHTS

FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING

PROJECT INFORMATION

JOB NAME AND INFORMATION

FIXTURE TYPE AND QUANTITY

NOTES

7400 Linder Avenue, Skokie, Illinois 60077

T 847.410.4400  |  visualcomfort.com

FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING


